

543C/23

Order Dt- 18.03.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.

No S/R is received.

Ld P.O is retired on superannuation. Ld J.M HMC Court is in-charge.

Resolution taken by Bar Association ' Not to pass any adverse order'.

The case is adjourned today.

To 14.08.2024 for S/R and appearance.

BC-II to comply previous order.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah (I/C)